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VILLAGE OF TUXEDO PARK - TRAVELERS RENEWAL - 06/17/2024 - INFORMATION
REQUEST

Ljubica Paneva <LPaneva@jjfl.com>
Fri 5/3/2024 10:16 AM
To: Marc D. Citrin <mcitrin@tuxedopark-ny.gov>; Elizabeth Doherty <edoherty@tuxedopark-ny.gov> 
Cc: John Ledwith <jledwith@tuxedopark-ny.gov>; Scott Swan <sswan@jjfl.com>; Kyle Marques <KMarques@jjfl.com> 

6 attachments (4 MB)
Vehicles Equipment Floater Section, Buildings.pdf; Drivers.pdf; CYBER APP.pdf; EMPLOYEE COUNTS.docx; Tuxedo Park - 2023
Renewal SOV.xlsx; Auto tally 5-12-2023.xlsx;

Good morning all,
Hope everything is well.
 
The insurance package that Village of Tuxedo Park has with our office is coming up for renewal on 06/17/2024.
 
-Current budget for the upcoming year, for all expenses
-Vehicle list, Equipment List (current lists a�ached for your reference)
-List of drivers (current list a�ached for your reference)
-Cyber applica�on (a�ached)
-Employee counts (a�ached applica�on)
 
Please note there will be a 3% infla�onary increase applied to the Building and BPP limits.
I have a�ached current list of building and values that we provided last year.
Please review it and let us know if any changes are needed.
 
Feel free to contact us with any ques�ons or concerns.
 
Thank you,
 
Ljubica Paneva
JJ Farber Lottman / Assistant Underwriter
200 State Route 5 / PO Box 613  Palisades Park, NJ 07650
Office:  201-947-1600 ext.197 Fax: 201-945-5315  Email: LPaneva@jjfl.com
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